
05/04/2023 Wednesday Viking Venus

06/04/2023 Thursday Aidaaura 

07/04/2023 Friday Spirit of Discovery

25/04/2023 Tuesday Viking Venus

30/04/2023 Sunday Zuiderdam

01/05/2023 Monday Norwegian Dawn

03/05/2023 Wednesday Viking Venus

10/05/2023 Wednesday MSC Preziosa 

11/05/2023 Thursday Norwegian Dawn

12/05/2023 Friday Regal Princess

13/05/2023 Saturday Viking Neptune

14/05/2023 Sunday Norwegian Star

15/05/2023 Monday Deutschland 

17/05/2023 Wednesday Renaissance

18/05/2023 Thursday Costa Favolosa

19/05/2023 Friday Viking Saturn

21/05/2023 Sunday Norwegian Dawn

22/05/2023 Monday Silver Dawn

23/05/2023 Tuesday Viking Venus

24/05/2023 Wednesday Regal Princess

25/05/2023 Thursday Artania

27/05/2023 Saturday Norwegian Star 

28/05/2023 Sunday Overnight -Norwegian Star 

30/05/2023 Tuesday Norwegian Dawn

31/05/2023 Wednesday Viking Venus

03/06/2023 Saturday Zuiderdam

04/06/2023 Sunday Regal Princess

06/06/2023 Tuesday Norwegian Dawn

07/06/2023 Wednesday Viking Star

09/06/2023 Friday Seven Seas Splendor

17/06/2023 Saturday Regal Princess

20/06/2023 Tuesday Viking Venus

22/06/2023 Thursday Riviera

26/06/2023 Monday Silver Moon

28/06/2023 Wednesday Regal Princess

30/06/2023 Friday Riviera

08/07/2023 Saturday Norwegian Dawn

10/07/2023 Monday Seven Seas Voyager

11/07/2023 Tuesday Regal Princess

17/07/2023 Monday Seven Seas Navigator

18/07/2023 Tuesday Viking Venus

22/07/2023 Saturday Regal Princess

24/07/2023 Monday Norwegian Dawn

31/07/2023 Monday Norwegian Dawn
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01/08/2023 Tuesday Carnival Pride 

02/08/2023 Wednesday Silver Moon

03/08/2023 Thursday Regal Princess

04/08/2023 Friday Seven Seas Spendor

08/08/2023 Tuesday Silver Moon

13/08/2023 Sunday Nieuw Statendam

16/08/2023 Wednesday Regal Princess

18/08/2023 Friday Viking Jupiter

22/08/2023 Tuesday Carnival Pride

25/08/2023 Friday Viking Mars

26/08/2023 Saturday MS Vista

27/08/2023 Sunday Regal Princess

28/08/2023 Monday Viking Jupiter

30/08/2023 Wednesday Renaissance

31/08/2023 Thursday Norwegian Dawn

01/09/2023 Friday MS Marina

02/09/2023 Saturday Viking Mars

03/09/2023 Sunday Seven Seas Voyager

04/09/2023 Monday Carnival Pride

05/09/2023 Tuesday MS Vista

08/09/2023 Friday Norwegian Dawn

09/09/2023 Saturday Regal Princess

10/09/2023 Sunday Viking Venus

14/09/2023 Thursday Seabourn Ovation

17/09/2023 Sunday Viking Saturn

20/09/2023 Wednesday MSC Preziosa 

21/09/2023 Thursday Norwegian Dawn

22/09/2023 Friday Viking Venus

23/09/2023 Saturday Europa 2

24/09/2023 Sunday Vasco da Gama 

28/09/2023 Thursday Seabourn Ovation

29/09/2023 Friday Norwegian Getaway

30/09/2023 Saturday Norwegian Dawn

01/10/2023 Sunday Norwegian Star

10/10/2023 Tuesday Norwegian Star

11/10/2023 Wednesday Norwegian Dawn

20/10/2023 Friday Norwegian Star

as at 07.03.2023


